
MAHS FACULTY AND STAFF EMAILS:  2016 - 2017

Staff Position Email
1. Marlen Abdo-Habib Teacher Assistant mabdo@jcboe.org
2. Aneesah Abdullah Special Education Teacher aabdullah@jcboe.org
3. Cesar Angulo Health / Phys Ed Teacher cangulo@jcboe.org
4. Vashti Anthony Community Aide vanthony@jcboe.org
5. Jose Avegno English Teacher javegno@jcboe.org
6. Alice Barone Vice-Principal abarone@jcboe.org
7. Maria Elena Basile Nurse mbasile1@jcboe.org
8. Catherine Bellanca French Teacher cbellanca@jcboe.org
9. Eric Black Technology eblack@jcboe.org

10. Balkaran Brijlal Special Education Teacher bbrijlal@jcboe.org
11. Kathleen Brown Special Education Teacher kmcmorrow@jcboe.org
12. Barry Camhi Athletic Trainer bcamhi@jcboe.org
13. Stephanie Cocchia Mathematics Teacher scocchia@jcboe.org
14. Gena Colello Guidance Counselor gcolello@jcboe.org
15. Marlene Colon Teacher Aide mcolon1@jcboe.org
16. Melvyn Cornin Special Education Teacher mcornin@jcboe.org
17. Rachel Delgado Teacher Assistant rdelgado@jcboe.org
18. Nina Di Rienzo Art Teacher ndirienzo@jcboe.org
19. Hugh Dwyer Athletic Director hdwyer@jcboe.org
20. Thomas Esser Health / Phys Ed Teacher tesser@jcboe.org
21. Janice Ferdinand Teacher Assistant jferdinand@jcboe.org
22. Melanie Figueroa Main Office Clerk mfigueroa2@jcboe.org
23. Rosa Figueroa Teacher Assistant rfigueroa1@jcboe.org
24. Wendy Figueroa Teacher Assistant wfigueroa@jcboe.org
25. Gary Flanagan English Teacher gflanagan@jcboe.org
26. Anthony Gabriele Vocal Music Teacher agabriele@jcboe.org
27. Lisa Geslicki Teacher Aide lgeslicki@jcboe.org
28. Robyn Gigante Guidance Counselor rbartley@jcboe.org
29. Jessica Gladstone English Teacher jgladstone@jcboe.org
30. Robert Gray Instrumental Music Teacher rgray@jcboe.org
31. Carl Grimm Social Worker cgrimm@jcboe.org
32. Margaret Grimsby Health & Human Services Coordinatormgrimsby@jcboe.org
33. Chumki Gupta Science Teacher cgupta@jcboe.org
34. Elizabeth Hanlon Nurse ehanlon@jcboe.org
35. Antoinette Harris Special Education Teacher aharris@jcboe.org
36. Thomas Harris Head Custodian tharris@jcboe.org
37. Antonio Infante Mathematics Teacher
38. Janice Jackson Main Office Principal Clerk jjackson1@jcboe.org
39. Reshma Javed Teacher Aide rjaved@jcboe.org
40. Lisa Jefferson Library Aide ljefferson@jcboe.org
41. Bridgette Johnson Security bjohnson-green@jcboe.org
42. Brenda Jones Teacher Assistant bjonesmurray@jcboe.org
43. Christopher Kaczka Mathematics Teacher ckaczka@jcboe.org
44. Fortunato Kelly English Teacher fkelly@jcboe.org
45. Vladimir Kerlegrand Security vkerlegrand@jcboe.org
46. Douglas Klein Financial Literacy Teacher dklein@jcboe.org
47. Si Lam Lam Mandarin Teacher slam@jcboe.org
48. Paula Luizzi Special Education Teacher pnaya@jcboe.org
49. Esther Mahgoube Teacher Assistant emahgoube@jcboe.org
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50. Frank Maldonado Social Studies Teacher fmaldonado@jcboe.org

Staff Position Email
51. Scott Mallm Art Teacher smallm@jcboe.org
52. David Masciale Health / Phys Ed Teacher dmasciale@jcboe.org
53. Jaclyn Mattaliano Special Education Teacher jmattaliano@jcboe.org
54. Kathleen Mc Cabe Principal kmccabe@jcboe.org
55. David Mello Social Studies Teacher
56. Keisha Mitchell Paraprofessional
57. Kelly Montgomery Clerk kmontgomery@jcboe.org
58. Martin Murphy Teacher Assistant mmurphy@jcboe.org
59. Jessica Murtha English Teacher jmurtha@jcboe.org
60. Kristen Neymarc French Teacher kneymarc@jcboe.org
61. Lourdes Nieves Transition Specialist lnieves1@jcboe.org
62. Maria Nolau Science Teacher mnolau@jcboe.org
63. Maria Emma Osoria Science Teacher mosoria@jcboe.org
64. Cynthia Perez Spanish Teacher cperez3@jcboe.org
65. Javier Persad English Teacher jpersad@jcboe.org
66. Karina Philip French Teacher karruephilip@jcboe.org
67. Joan Quirolo Child Study Team jquirolo@jcboe.org
68. Susan Reid Social Studies Teacher sreid@jcboe.org
69. Richard Rivera JROTC Teacher rrivera@jcboe.org
70. Sandra Rivera Mathematics Teacher srivera1@jcboe.org
71. Marilyn Rivers Teacher Assistant mrivers@jcboe.org
72. Crystal Robinson Special Education Teacher crobinson@jcboe.org
73. Maria Rodriguez Spanish Teacher mrodriguez4@jcboe.org
74. Luke Russo Social Studies Teacher
75. Donald Schumann Boiler Operator dschumann@jcboe.org
76. Panagiota Sehas English Teacher psehas@jcboe.org
77. Supratik Sengupta Mathematics Teacher
78. Crispin Serulle Substance Abuse Counselor cserulle@jcboe.org
79. Jacquelyn Shannon Mathematics Teacher jshannon@jcboe.org
80. Laura Siegel Social Studies Teacher lsiegel@jcboe.org
81. Manju Sharma Library Aide msharma@jcboe.org
82. Stephen Shelton Teacher Assistant sshelton@jcboe.org
83. Holly Smith English Teacher hsmith@jcboe.org
84. Jeremy Stanton Science Teacher jstanton@jcboe.org
85. Robert Sullivan Personal Aide
86. Alexandru Taunean Mathematics Teacher ataunean@jcboe.org
87. Michael Tirado Security mtirado@jcboe.org
88. Rosalinda Trinidad Science Teacher rtrinidad@jcboe.org
89. Adalgisa C. Valdez-Jerez Spanish Teacher
90. Carl Van Note Social Studies Teacher cvannote@jcboe.org
91. Michael Ventimiglia Speech Language Pathologist mventimiglia@jcboe.org
92. Nathaniel Wallace English Teacher nwallace1@jcboe.org
93. Richard Wasserman JROTC Teacher rwasserman@jcboe.org
94. Monet Webb Teacher Assistant mwebb@jcboe.org
95. Kimberly Weiss Science Teacher kweiss@jcboe.org
96. Robin Whiteford Special Education Teacher rwhiteford@jcboe.org
97. Kisha Williams Guidance Counselor kwilliams1@jcboe.org
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98. Christopher Witt Teacher Assistant cwitt@jcboe.org
99. Gemma Wright Teacher Assistant gwright@jcboe.org

100. Lacey Yuan Health Teacher lyuan@jcboe.org


